SANDHYA FLEX RUBBERS & PVC PRODUCTS
AN ISO:9001:5015 Certified Company
RUBBER DISCHARGE CHUTE
Manufacturer  Supplier and Exporter of Rubber and PVC Products.
ADDRESS: Plot No 5-24-743/1/A, CHANDRAGIRI NAGAR , GAJULARAMARAM ,Medchal Dist.,500055  ,
Telangana State, India.
Mobile No: Mob :9550921831,9392277917,.
Email: sandhyaflex2020@gmail.com,sandhyaflexsales@gmail.com

. UV stable.
. Seamless sleeve.
Benefits
. Maintenance - Ease of changing the units compared to other competitor’s units.
. Productivity – less plant downtime, better reliability.
. Risk – reduce time working at height.
. No clagging.
. Simplify Loading – high visibility.
. Competitively priced.
Manufacturing and Development
SANDHYAFLEX manufacturer and develop the  concrete Discharge Chutes Rubber. The Discharge Chutes Rubber
are Fabricated using high grade abrasion resistant inner rubber.
Dimension of Discharge Chute Rubber
S.No. Code Inner Dia Wall Thickness Length
INCH MM MM MM
1 SANDHYAFLEX-DCR-152.4 6 152.4 4 1400
2 SANDHYAFLEX-DCR-203.2 8 203.2 4 1400
3 SANDHYAFLEX-DCR-254.4 10 254.4 6 1400
4 SANDHYAFLEX-DCR-304.8 12 304.8 6 1400
5 SANDHYAFLEX-DCR-406.4 16 406.4 8 1400
6 SANDHYAFLEX-DCR-508.0 20 508.0 10 1400
7 SANDHYAFLEX-DCR-609.6 24 609.6 10 1400
SANDHYA FLEX RUBBERS & PVC PRODUCTS
AN ISO:9001:5015 Certified Company
RUBBER DISCHARGE CHUTE